
 

Asking your MP to help. 

 

 

 
 
 

 
Hello and thank you for your 
help. 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
You can email your member of 
Parliament (MP). 

 

 
 

 
 
You can write to your MP. 

 

 
 

 
 
You can meet your MP. 

 

 

 
 
Ask them to help. 
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Ask them to follow the Equality 
Act.    

 

 
 

 
Ask them to support inclusive 
communication. 

 

 
 

 
Ask them to do the 
Communication Access training. 
 
 

 

 
 

 
Ask them to treat people the 
same. 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Ask them to support Mikey Akers’ 
Invest in SLT petition.  

 

 

 
 
Ask them to support more money 
for speech and language therapy. 
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Thank you. 

 

 

Many of the images/resources are copyright of @LYPFT. 

 

https://www.learningdisabilityservice-leeds.nhs.uk/ 
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